Blutspenden in 51766 bis zum 29.10.2025

Fr
Mi
Fr
Fr
Fr
Mi

20.06.2025
15:00-19:30 Uhr

02.07.2025
15:00-19:00 Uhr

04.07.2025
15:00-19:30 Uhr

19.09.2025
15:00-19:30 Uhr

10.10.2025
15:00-19:30 Uhr

29.10.2025
15:00-19:00 Uhr

Engelskirchen 51766
Aggertal-Gymnasium
Olpener Str. 13

Engelskirchen 51766 - Wiehlmiinden
Dorfgemeinschaftshaus, Wiehlmiinden
Hammerwiese 40

Engelskirchen 51766
Aggertal-Gymnasium
Olpener Str. 13

Engelskirchen 51766
Aggertal-Gymnasium
Olpener Str. 13

Engelskirchen 51766
Aggertal-Gymnasium
Olpener Str. 13

Engelskirchen 51766 - Wiehlminden
Dorfgemeinschaftshaus, Wiehimiinden
Hammerwiese 40



